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2022 U.S. Trade Association and Business Membership Payments

American Gas Association

Interstate Natural Gas Association of America
Center for LNG

Northeast Gas Association

US LNG Association (LNG Allies)

Building Industry Association of Southern California
California Chamber of Commerce

California Taxpayers' Association

California Carbon Capture Coalition

San Diego Regional Chamber of Commerce
California Business Roundtable

Western States and Tribal Nations

dba: Western States And Tribal Nations Natural Gas Initiative
Civil Justice Association of California

American Council for Capital Formation (ACCF)
Electric Utility Industry Sustainable Supply Chain Alliance
California Utilities Emergency Association
California Business Properties Association
California Energy Storage Alliance Inc

Texas Oil & Gas Association

U.S.-Saudi Arabian Business Council

Grand Total

Membership Dues/Payments®

$555,505.91
$105,060.00
$110,000.00
$96,960.00
$65,000.00
$76,725.00
$58,929.23
$56,675.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$30,000.00

$30,000.00
$27,500.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$23,942.40
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$1,466,297.54

Lobbying Expendituresz
$18,215.79
$15,759.00

$7,700.00
$0.00
$13,000.00
$0.00
$13,250.00
$7,234.50
$50,000.00
$2,400.00
$3,000.00

$1,500.00
$7,700.00
$2,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$10,000.00
$804.59
$1,566.00
$0.00
$154,629.88

'Reflects U.S. membership dues and payments of $20,000 or more made to 501(c)(4) and 501(c)(6) business and trade associations; Does not include Oncor

memberships

%portion of membership dues attributable to lobbying expenditure, as reported to the company by each association
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