## 2022 U.S. Trade Association and Business Membership Payments

2022 U.S. Trade Association and Business Membership Payments	Membership Dues/Payments <sup>1</sup>	Lobbying Expenditures <sup>2</sup>
American Gas Association	\$555,505.91	\$18,215.79
Interstate Natural Gas Association of America	\$105,060.00	\$15,759.00
Center for LNG	\$110,000.00	\$7,700.00
Northeast Gas Association	\$96,960.00	\$0.00
US LNG Association (LNG Allies)	\$65,000.00	\$13,000.00
Building Industry Association of Southern California	\$76,725.00	\$0.00
California Chamber of Commerce	\$58,929.23	\$13,250.00
California Taxpayers' Association	\$56,675.00	\$7,234.50
California Carbon Capture Coalition	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
San Diego Regional Chamber of Commerce	\$50,000.00	\$2,400.00
California Business Roundtable	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00
Western States and Tribal Nations		
dba: Western States And Tribal Nations Natural Gas Initiative	\$30,000.00	\$1,500.00
Civil Justice Association of California	\$27,500.00	\$7,700.00
American Council for Capital Formation (ACCF)	\$25,000.00	\$2,500.00
Electric Utility Industry Sustainable Supply Chain Alliance	\$25,000.00	\$0.00
California Utilities Emergency Association	\$23,942.40	\$0.00
California Business Properties Association	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00
California Energy Storage Alliance Inc	\$20,000.00	\$804.59
Texas Oil & Gas Association	\$20,000.00	\$1,566.00
U.SSaudi Arabian Business Council	\$20,000.00	\$0.00
Grand Total	\$1,466,297.54	\$154,629.88

<sup>1</sup>Reflects U.S. membership dues and payments of \$20,000 or more made to 501(c)(4) and 501(c)(6) business and trade associations; Does not include Oncor memberships

<sup>2</sup>Portion of membership dues attributable to lobbying expenditure, as reported to the company by each association